Magnesia San Pellegrino 20 sobres

€7.21

Laxative in sachets to combat occasional constipation

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What Magnesia San Pellegrino is and what it is used for
Magnesia San Pellegrino is a medicine with laxative activity.

It is indicated for the symptomatic treatment of occasional constipation in adults and adolescents from 12 years of age.

You should see a doctor if it worsens or does not improve after 7 days of treatment.

How to take Magnesia San Pellegrino
Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. If in doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

The recommended dose for adults and adolescents from 12 years of age is 1 sachet per day.

How to drink
This medicine is taken orally.
Put 200 ml of water in a glass and add the contents of the envelope. Shake with a teaspoon until there is no medicine in the bottom of the glass and drink immediately.
It is recommended to drink plenty of fluids during the day.
Take preferably in the morning on an empty stomach.
If it does not improve or symptoms persist after 7 days of continuous treatment, you should consult a doctor.

If you take more Magnesia San Pellegrino than you should
Symptoms of an overdose are: flushing, thirst, hypotension, nausea, vomiting, general tiredness, confusion, dizziness, blurred vision, lack of coordination, and muscle weakness.
In case of overdose or accidental ingestion, consult your doctor, pharmacist or call the Toxicology Information Service, telephone 915620420 indicating the medicine and the amount ingested.

LEAFLET